

The Cosy up for Christmas Letterbox Hamper Ingredients and Allergens



Milk Chocolate Hot Chocolate Stirrer

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa solids 34% minimum

Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Praline Bar

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. Hazelnut praline: Sugar, hazelnuts, chopped hazelnuts Allergens: Milk, Soya & Hazelnut No added colours or preservatives. Contain nuts.

Christmas Chocolate Lolly Pop

TBC

Two Milk Chocolate Truffles

TBC

Sarah Bunton Milk Chocolate Christmas Bar

TBC

Milk and Dark Chocolate Love Spoons

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Colours: Iron Oxides

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 33.6% Minimum, Milk Solids 21.8% Minimum. Ingredients:

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),
Colours: Iron Oxides.

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% Minimum.